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LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION  ON 18-08-2023 

at 10.00 A.M, DR.BABU RAJENDRA PRASAD INTERNATION CONVENTION 
CENTER ,  UAS, GKVK,BANGALORE   FOR RECRUITMENT OF KALYANA 

KARNATAKA CADRE POSTS WITH RESPECT TO THE NOTIFICATION DATED  
30-12-2019 

 
LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST OF  

JUNIOR ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

Sl. 
No. Roll no Name of the Candidate Date of Birth 

1.  692 Arjun 08-06-1999 
2.  694 Basavaraj 24-06-1995 
3.  701 Channabasavanna 05-06-1993 

4.  737 Manjunath Kattimani 31-01-1995 
5.  791 Sharanabasappa 10-06-1997 

6.  795 Shivakumar 01-06-1995 
7.  810 Sabanna 10-06-1992 

8.  814 Suma 07-06-1992 
9.  830 Tyagaraja N  04-06-1988 

10.  840 VinodKumar 08-06-1996 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST  
OF JUNIOR ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) 

 

Sl. 
No 

Roll 
Number Name of the Candidate Date of Birth 

1.  860 Hanumanaika. M 03-07-1993 

2.  879 Santoshkumar Mareppa K 03-01-1991 

3.  884 Shrikant 15-07-1990 

4.  886 Shyamsundar. R 22-03-1993 

5.  893 Tejas R 24-04-1997 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST  
OF JUNIOR ENGINEER (AUTOMOBILE) 

 

Sl. 
No. Roll No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth 

1.  899 Md ismail 11-07-1989 

2.  900 Pradeep Kumar.Y M 05-09-1987 

3.  901 Rajkumar 11-06-1988 

4.  903 Siddesh. G N 15-09-1994 

5.  904 Sridhar G 21-05-1996 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE  
POST OF ASSISTANT 

 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate  Date of Birth 

1.  73 Basavalinga 18-10-1992 

2.  079 Baswaraj 22-06-1984 
3.  101 Chetan Jadhav 01-06-1994 
4.  144 Gireesh 01-09-1994 

5.  174 Jayanaik.T.B 05-01-1988 

6.  242 Mallikarjun 12-12-1997 

7.  262 Manjunatha 05-08-1987 

8.  271 Manohara 05-06-1997 

9.  294 Mounesh 
 

01-08-1991 
10.  317 Netravath 13-02-1996 

11.  372 Priyanka T. H. M 25-07-1994 

12.  436 Roja Bai. M.D 01-08-1994 

13.  466 Santoshkumar Mareppa K 03-01-1991 

14.  475 Shaila Akki 30-03-1986 

15.  480 Shanteshwar 
 

14-10-1992 

16.  569 Sridhar 01-06-1985 

17.  610 Tejas. R 24-04-1997 

18.  646 Vighnesh 01-06-1996 

19.  652 Vijay Laxmi 04-01-1987 

20.  677 Yamanurappa 01-06-1993 
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 LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST  
OF FIELD ASSISTANT  

  

Sl. No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of Birth 

1.  905 Abhishek 12-12-1997 

2.  910 Amaresh 01-06-1982 

3.  912 Ambreesh H 05-12-1989 

4.  913 Ambresh 01-06-1995 

5.  922 Ankesh 06-07-1996 

6.  931 Ashwini P S 04-04-1995 

7.  932 Balaji Naik D 10-06-1991 

8.  934 Basavaraj Kattimani 04-12-1993 

9.  943 Bheemesh 01-06-1992 

10.  944 Byalalli Sharanamma 02-09-1997 

11.  947 Channappa 01-06-1992 

12.  949 Chetan Kumachigi 18-02-1998 

13.  952 Devaraj 
 

10-09-1993 

14.  953 Devaraja 02-05-1995 

15.  955 Earesh 01-06-1985 

16.  962 Hanumesh 04-06-1996 

17.  963 Huchhappa Gondali 06-07-1990 

18.  966 Jayshree 05-06-1997 

19.  970 Kavita Wagh 16-02-1988 

20.  972 Kumara Govinda V 01-07-1996 

21.  979 Mahesh. B 17-08-1997 

22.  985 Mallikarjun 01-06-1994 

23.  987 Mamatha N 15-08-1992 

24.  991 Manjunatha V G 29-07-1994 

25.  993 Manohara 
 

05-06-1997 

26.  995 Maruti K 07-08-1993 

27.  1000 Nagaraj Mehtry R 10-08-1983 

28.  1003 Narasimhalu 01-05-1998 

29.  1011 Pandit   01-09-1994 
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30.  1012 Pavitra 14-12-1997 

31.  1017 Prashant 02-07-1997 

32.  1018 Prem Jyoti 01-06-1996 

33.  1020 Purushottama K 31-05-1997 

34.  1021 Radhika 10-06-1994 

35.  1031 Rashmi 25-01-1992 

36.  1032 Renuka 28-07-1996 

37.  1034 Sagar Mallikarjun Bagewadi 05-05-1994 

38.  1051 Shashank K 20-02-2002 

39.  1062 Shrikanth 28-11-1989 

40.  1065 Sidramappa 
 

10-01-1997 

41.  1066 Somappa Udbal 01-06-1990 

42.  1080 Thippeswamy S P 05-05-1988 

43.  1090 Venkatesh 01-06-1992 

44.  1095 Vighnesh 01-06-1996 

45.  1101 Virupakshi 26-08-1996 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE  
POST OF LABORATORY ASSISTANT    

 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of Birth 

1.  910 Amaresh 01-06-1982 

2.  913 Ambresh 01-06-1995 
3.  922 Ankesh 06-07-1996 
4.  934 Basavaraj Kattimani 04-12-1993 
5.  943 Bheemesh 01-06-1992 

6.  947 Channappa 01-06-1992 

7.  955 Earesh 01-06-1985 

8.  963 Huchhappa Gondali 06-07-1990 

9.  972 Kumara Govinda V 01-07-1996 
10.  985 Mallikarjun 01-06-1994 

11.  987 Mamatha N 15-08-1992 

12.  993 Manohara 
 
 

05-06-1997 

13.  995 Maruti K 07-08-1993 

14.  1000 Nagaraj Mehtry R 10-08-1983 

15.  1003 Narasimhalu 01-05-1998 

16.  1117 Naveen V Ganjihal 10-08-2000 

17.  1011 Pandit  01-09-1994 

18.  1017 Prashant 02-07-1997 

19.  1020 Purushottama K 31-05-1997 

20.  1021 Radhika 10-06-1994 
21.  1120 Raju 05-04-1998 

22.  1121 Ramakrishna N J 31-12-1982 

23.  1122 Rashmi 23-10-1997 
24.  1032 Renuka 28-07-1996 

25.  1034 Sagar Mallikarjun Bagewadi 05-05-1994 
26.  1123 Sangamesha 24-12-1994 

27.  1051 Shashank K 20-02-2002 
28.  1062 Shrikanth 28-11-1989 

29.  1065 Sidramappa 10-01-1997 

30.  1066 Somappa Udbal 01-06-1990 

31.  1090 Venkatesh 01-06-1992 

32.  1129 Vidyasagar 09-02-2000 
33.  1095 Vighnesh 01-06-1996 

34.  1103 Vishal 06-04-1998 
35.  1109 Yashodha K 20-06-1998 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE  
POST OF PHARMACIST 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Roll no Name of the Candidate  

1.  1146 Ramana Murthy. P V 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE  
POST ELECTRIC WIREMAN 

 

Sl. No. Roll No Name of the Candidate  Date of Birth 

1.  1147 Dodappagouda Arakera 18-01-1993 

2.  1148 Naresha 10-06-1993 
3.  1149 Sandeep Suryavansi 27-06-1988 
4.  1150 Sanjay Kumar 01-04-1987 

5.  1151 Shivakumar 23-03-1991 
 


